
Pending approval of the Board of School Directors, the North AlleghenyMusic Department wishes to present:

Feed the need for musical hilarity with this delicious sci-fi smash about a man-eating plant.
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Placement into the Fall Musical does not guarantee placement into the Spring Musical.

No recurring conflicts will be able to be honored. Individual, unavoidable conflicts and
serious illness must be communicated to the directors in advance in order to be excused.
Cast Packet - please review immediately and return relevant items by Oct. 9

Read-Through
Wednesday, September 13 - 2:30-5

Tech Rehearsals (11/1-11/7):
Wednesday, Nov. 1: 3-6 pm
Thursday, Nov. 2: 3-6 pm
Sunday, Nov. 5: 12-5 pm
Monday, Nov. 6: 3:45-7 pm (Note: no school this day)

Tuesday, Nov. 7: 3:45-7 pm (Note: no school this day)

Rehearsals (9/18-10/30)
Mondays, 2:30-5
Wednesdays, 2:30-5
Sundays, 1-5 (as needed)

Shows (11/8-11/12):
Wednesday, Nov. 8: 3-6 pm (Senior Citizens performance)

Thursday, Nov. 9: Opening Night (call 5 pm, curtain 7 pm)

Saturday, Nov. 11: Show (call 5 pm, curtain 7 pm)

Sunday, Nov. 12: Show (call 12 pm, curtain 2 pm)

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FkUqP5SpwH-JBujvnjMv0ZhYPr8yaZaOoAxDLE3olWQ/edit?usp=sharing

